ARMADALE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU 2025

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Bacon & Egg Muffin or Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Bacon & Egg Roll
Bacon & Egg Toasted Wrap or Bacon Egg & cheese

ASSORTED TOASTIES
COLD LUNCHES

Ham Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich

Egg & Mayo or Curried Egg & Lettuce sandwich
ADD

CHEESE, SALAD OR AVOCADO

Have it in a Roll or Wrap ADD

All our pre made sandwiches and rolls have mayo
Sweet Chilli Strip wrap with Salad

ADD Cheese

Crumbed Chicken Strip wrap with Salad

ADD Cheese

TURKISH BREADS

Chicken Cheese & mayo
Ham Cheese & mayo
Cheese Tomato Avocado & s/dried tom

ADD
BACON, S/DRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO

EXTRAS

Tomato,BBQ,sweet chilli sauce portions

Muffins

Large Cookie
Popcorn

Vege Chips

Snaps

Jelly Cup

Chocolate Yogo
SOMETHING TO DRINK
300 ML FLAVOURED MILK
600ML FLAVOURED MIL
LIPTON ICE TEA
WATERFORDS SPARKLING
UP & GO

WATER 600ML

$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50

$1.00
$1.00

$5.50
$1.00
$5.50

$1.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$1.00

$0.50

$2.50

$1.50
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$2.50

HOT FOOD

ASSORTED HOT FOOD BOXES

Spaghetti Bolognese
Hash Brown

Cheesie

Wedges or Potato Gems
Chicken Nuggets (5)

Pizza Slice

Chicken & Cheese sausage
Beef Traveller Pie
Beef,Ch,Bacon Traveller Pie
Giant Sausage Roll

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

Hotdogs
Cheeseburger
Chicken ch & mayo burger

TUESDAY

SUSHI 6 PIECE
Nachos
Parmi Chicken Burger

WEDNESDAY

Butter Chicken

The Lot Burger(bac/egg/ch/patty)

Chicken ch & bacon

THURSDAY
Meatball Sub

Thai chicken curry
Cheeseburger

FRIDAY

Grilled Chicken Ch & bacon burger
Grilled Chicken Ch & mayo burger

Fish n Chips w tartare sauce
Fried Rice
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$5.50
$5.50
$1.50
$2.50

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$5.50
$6.00

$5/6.50
$6.50
$6.00

$6.00

$5/6.50
$5.00

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5/6.50

A VARIETY OF SALAD BOWLS MADE DAILY

SMALL
LARGE

$5.50
$7.00

ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS PLEASE COME AND SEE US
PRICES CAN BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED AT THE CANTEEN OR
SIGN IN TO quickclig.com.au before 9a.m



