ARMADALE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2025



ALL DAY BREAKFAST		HOT FOOD	
Bacon & Egg Muffin or Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$4.00	ASSORTED HOT FOOD BOXES	\$5.50
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$5.50	Spaghetti Bolognese	\$5.50
Bacon & Egg Toasted Wrap or Bacon Egg & cheese	\$5.50	Hash Brown	\$1.50
ASSORTED TOASTIES	\$4.50	Cheesie	\$2.50
COLD LUNCHES		Wedges or Potato Gems	\$3.00
Ham Sandwich	\$4.50	Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$4.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.50	Pizza Slice	\$3.00
Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich	\$5.00	Chicken & Cheese sausage	\$3.50
Egg & Mayo or Curried Egg & Lettuce sandwich	\$4.50	Beef Traveller Pie	\$4.50
ADD	4.00	Beef,Ch,Bacon Traveller Pie	\$4.50
CHEESE, SALAD OR AVOCADO	\$1.00	Giant Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Have it in a Roll or Wrap ADD	\$1.00	DAILY SPECIALS	
All our pre made sandwiches and rolls have mayo		MONDAY	
Sweet Chilli Strip wrap with Salad	\$5.50	Hotdogs	\$4.00
ADD Cheese	\$1.00	Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Crumbed Chicken Strip wrap with Salad	\$5.50	Chicken ch & mayo burger	\$5.50
ADD Cheese	\$1.00	<u>TUESDAY</u>	
		SUSHI 6 PIECE	\$6.50
		Nachos	\$5.50
		Parmi Chicken Burger	\$6.00
TURKISH BREADS		WEDNESDAY	
Chicken Cheese & mayo	\$6.00	Butter Chicken	\$5/6.50
Ham Cheese & mayo	\$6.00	The Lot Burger(bac/egg/ch/patty)	\$6.50
Cheese Tomato Avocado & s/dried tom	\$6.00	Chicken ch & bacon	\$6.00
ADD		<u>THURSDAY</u>	
BACON, S/DRIED TOMATO, AVOCADO	\$1.00	Meatball Sub	\$6.00
EXTRAS		Thai chicken curry	\$5/6.50
Tomato,BBQ,sweet chilli sauce portions	\$0.50	Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Muffins	\$2.50	FRIDAY	
Large Cookie	\$1.50	Grilled Chicken Ch & bacon burger	\$6.50
Popcorn	\$1.00	Grilled Chicken Ch & mayo burger	\$5.50
		Fish n Chips w tartare sauce	\$5.50
Vege Chips	\$2.00	Fried Rice	\$5/6.50
Snaps	\$2.00	A VARIETY OF SALAD BOWLS MADE DAILY	
Jelly Cup	\$1.00	SMALL	\$5.50
Chocolate Yogo	\$2.50	LARGE	\$7.00
SOMETHING TO DRINK 300 ML FLAVOURED MILK	\$3.00	ANY SPECIAL PEOLIESTS DI FASE COL	ME AND SEE US
600ML FLAVOURED MIL	\$3.00 \$4.00	ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS PLEASE COME AND SEE US PRICES CAN BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE	
LIPTON ICE TEA	\$4.50 \$4.50	ORDERS CAN BE PLACED AT THE CANTEEN OR	
WATERFORDS SPARKLING	\$4.50	SIGN IN TO quickcliq.com.au before 9a.m	
UP & GO	\$3.00	2.2 2 quienenquonnua welloi e	-
WATER 600ML	\$2.50		
	-		